

EMBROIDERY PRICE LIST

	10	13-53	54-	114-	294-	582-	1206-
	12		113	293	581	1205	UP
cing	\$12.90 ea \$60 set up	\$9.90ea \$60 set up	\$5.85ea \$45 set up	\$5.35ea \$35 set up	\$4.55ea FREE set up	\$3.80ea FREE set up	Please Call 1-347- 350- 6349
Ë							

13-15 Days Delivery Time, UP to <u>10,000</u> Stitches 3"-5", for all Quantities!

*We use standard backing material to stabilize the fabric, to prevent tearing and loosening of the embroidery.

*Embroidery goes through the visual back-part of the tie; the backing is pulled off. *All type art needs to be at least ¼" thick to get a clear embroidery.

*The art for ties should be above the 2 bottom end points so the machine can hold on to the fabric.

*Setup charge +1 sew out for a supplied digitized tape is \$35 each.

*IF YOU ARE INTERESTED IN A SAMPLE ONLY, THE COSTS WILL BE AS FOLLOWS:
SETUP CHARGE: \$60 DIGITIZED TAPE + \$50 SETUP CHARGE + SAMPLE + \$15 EMBROIDERY + SHIPPING.
IF THERE IS A FOLLOW UP ORDER AT OR OVER OUR REQUIRED MOQ BASED ON THIS SAMPLE WITHIN 30 DAYS
FROM PURCHASE, WE WILL REIMBURSE THE RETAIL-NET-COST DIFFERENCE.
COLOR CHANGE: \$20

Individual Poly-bags for your items, add \$1.00 each.

Re-orders won't include a pre-production sample, if still needed we will have to charge a premium fee.

Rush Service available, please call.

Embroidery Samples with Logo

